Article Data Sheet

VARTA Wireless Charger Multi 20 W Box

A
VART

WIRELESS : e
CHARGER MULTI

=]
20w

FAST
WIRELESS
CHARGING

u

Generated on 02.11.2022, 02:34

Enjoy the convenient way to
charge! Ultra fast and stylish
energy supplier charges 2 devices
at once! Maximum charging speed
powered by 20 W wireless output.

4008496056026

Information Article Details
- Ultra fast wireless charging with up to 20 W: 10 W + 10 W* Ordernumber

- Two charging areas powered by dual coil technology Customs Tariff Number
- Simultaneous charge of 2 devices Country Of Origin

- Easy to use: drop and charge

- Compatible with all gi-enabled devices

- Case-friendly

- Multi color LED for charging indication

- Silicon feet for maximum stability

- USB Type C PD Input (9 VI3 A)

- Including 1m USB Type C to USB Type C charging cable

- Premium look and feel due to high quality materials and ultra thin product design
- VARTA brand quality ensured

- *By using 27 W adapter (or higher) and speed charging cable

Logistical Data Content GTIN / EAN Facing Depth

(SU) (mm) (mm)
VBE (Selling unit) 1 40 08496 056026 120.00 31.00
SK2 (Inner carton 2) 0.00 0.00
SK1 (Inner carton 1) 0.00 0.00
VSK (Master carton) 2 40 08496 056033 255.00 173.00
PAL (Pallet) 440 40 08496 056040 800.00 1,200.00
Layer / Pallet Master carton / Layer Master carton / Pallet
" 20 220

All mentioned products and specifications are subject to change. In case of non-availability of any product or item,

57906 10111
85044090
China

Height
(mm)

230.00
0.00
0.00
82.00
1,052.00

Weight
(kg)

0.26
0.00
0.00
0.66
165.98

Minimum pieces /

shipment unit

2

VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA cannot be held responsible. Some of the products shown may not be
available in all countries. The pictures might be different to the original products. Technical changes and errors VA R A
reserved. I

VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA | Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9 | 73479 Ellwangen | Germany
P.0.Box 1363 | 73473 Ellwangen | Germany | Phone (+49) 796183 0 | Fax (+49) 796183 440


http://www.tcpdf.org

