Article Data Sheet

VARTA Wireless Charger Multi 20 W Box





Enjoy the convenient way to charge! Ultra fast and stylish energy supplier charges 2 devices at once! Maximum charging speed powered by 20 W wireless output.



Article Details

Ordernumber Customs Tariff Number Country Of Origin 57906 101 111 85044090 China

Information

- Ultra fast wireless charging with up to 20 W: 10 W + 10 W*
- Two charging areas powered by dual coil technology
- Simultaneous charge of 2 devices
- Easy to use: drop and charge
- Compatible with all qi-enabled devices
- Case-friendly
- Multi color LED for charging indication
- Silicon feet for maximum stability
- USB Type C PD Input (9 V/3 A)
- Including 1 m USB Type C to USB Type C charging cable
- Premium look and feel due to high quality materials and ultra thin product design
- VARTA brand quality ensured
- *By using 27 W adapter (or higher) and speed charging cable

Logistical Data	Content (SU)	GTIN / EAN	Facing (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (kg)
VBE (Selling unit)	1	40 08496 056026	120.00	31.00	230.00	0.26
SK2 (Inner carton 2)			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SK1 (Inner carton 1)			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
VSK (Master carton)	2	40 08496 056033	255.00	173.00	82.00	0.66
PAL (Pallet)	440	40 08496 056040	800.00	1,200.00	1,052.00	165.98
Layer / Pallet	Master carton / Layer		Master carton / Pallet		Minimum pieces / shipment unit	
11	20		220		2	

All mentioned products and specifications are subject to change. In case of non-availability of any product or item, VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA cannot be held responsible. Some of the products shown may not be available in all countries. The pictures might be different to the original products. Technical changes and errors reserved.



VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA | Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9 | 73479 Ellwangen | Germany P.O. Box 1363 | 73473 Ellwangen | Germany | Phone (+49) 7961 83 0 | Fax (+49) 7961 83 440